LAND EXHIBITS
SHRIKE 10 STATE #2H WELL
OCD CASE #14630
Date: May 26, 2011
Exhibit "1" - Land Plat
Exhibit " 1 " is a land plat that shows the proposed location of Lime Rock's Shrike 2-H
Well, (outlined in red), which is proposed to be located in the S/2 of the SW/4 of Section
10-25S-28E, Eddy Co., NM. Chesapeake has a 50% working interest in the proposed

FUND LRR 1
ACQUISITION SEPCO Permian
PROJECT TYPE CODE DEVDR
BUDGET ID CODE
PROJECT (AFE) NO 011008
SUPPLEMENT NO
COMPANY NO LRA
PROPERTY NO
BUDGETED Y/N
P R E P V B Y / D E P T R Ghiselin / Production
DATE PREP'D 14-Jan-11
PROJECT DESCRIPTION-
This AFE will provide funds ($1,204,200 net to LRR's 50% Wl) to drill and complete a horizontal Delaware (Cherry Canyon 6) off-set to the Shrike 10-2H in the Willow Lake Field
The Eagle 4 State 1H was originally completed in 2003 in the Delaware as a horizontal well and has produced 53 MBO and 0 053 BCF The Eagle 4-1H recompletion was a
success The proposed TVD of this development well will be 4,900' with a MTD of 7,200' (+/-2.000' lateral section)
PARTICIPATION-
Company SUPPLEMENT TOTAL
LIME ROCK RESOURCES A, L.P.
Chesapeake
50.000000%
50 000000%
561,700
561,700
566,250
566,250
76,250
76,250
1,204,200
1,204,200
100.000000% $1,123,400 $2,408,400 $152,500 $2,408,400
APPROVAL:
ACCEPTED AND AGREED
TITLE
This Authorization lor Expenditure (AFE) constitutes a contract between the
non-operator signing the AFE and the operator whereby ihe non-operator
hereby promises and agrees to pay to operator, within thirty (30) days after
billing, us proportionate snare of all reasonable expenditures on the descnbed
operations until such time as an operating agreement is executed
Geologist
Geophysiast
Reservoir Engineer
Dnlling Engineer
Production Engineer
Land
Production Manager
VP - Engineenng
COO
CFO
EncMullms Co-CEO
Charles Adcock Co-CEO
• ' A S " ' f - ' b r T ^ ^ y AFE RECOMMENDATIONS'^}.r:--- A- "•=-
;V- V ? - > " - v " AFE APPROVALS " : .'' '. ..',"t ' V '•
6/14/2010
LIME ROCK RESOURCES
AUTHORIZATION FOR EXPENDITURE
WELL or PROJECT NAME Shrike 10 State 2H - Drill & Complete
OPERATOR Lime Rock Resources A, L P
PROJECT TYPE CODE DEVDR
BUDGET ID CODE
USA
SEC-TSP-RGE/SURVEY/BLK Sec 10-25S-28E
COUNTY AND STATE Eddy County, NM
FIELD NAME/AREA Willow Lake
PROJECT (AFE} NO D11008
SUPPLEMENT NO
COMPANY NO
PROPERTY NO
BUDGETED Y/N
FUND LRR 1
ACQUISITION SEPCO Permian
PRER'D B Y i D E P T R Ghiselin / Production
DATEPREP'D 14-Jan-11
INTANGIBLE COSTS DRILL PLUG COMPLETE FACILITIES surRLEmNT Total
105 Land/Legal/Tide/Surface Damages I 10 ,000 i 10,000
111 Staking / Permitting / Location & Roads 35,000 35,000
112 Location Restoration /Environmental 4,000 4,000
### Rig Mobilization / Demobilization 65,000 i 65,000
121 Rig - Footage/Turnkey ;
125 Contract Drlg- Da/work 285,000 285,000
126 Service Rig / Coil Tubing / Snubbing I 95,000 95,000
131 Fuel 15,000 I 5,000 20,000
132 Offsite Disposal Vacfr 24,000 I 18,000 42,000
133 Water/water well 25,000 i | 30,000 55,000
134 Frac Tanks 2,500 i 10,000 12,500
141 Mud & Chemicals / Completion Fluids 45,000 ! 20,000 65,000
142 Solids Control Rental Equipment 45,000 1 12,000 57,000
151 DnllstringWorkstnng Rental Equipment 65,000 I 75,000 140,000
152 Directional Tools & Services 160,000 j 160,000
153 Fishing Tools & Services I
154 Well Control Rentals BOPS i 15,000 15,000
155 Office, Sewage and Misc Rentals 35,000 ! 45,000 80,000
156 Monitoring Equipment I
157 Safety / Medical I
161 Cement & Services 42,500 j 42,500
Pumping Services I 10,000 10,000
163 Plugs & Packers I
171 Bits 28,500 ! 2,500 31,000
172 Stabilizers & Reamers ! 20,000 20,000
182 LWD Services I
163 Mud Logging (beginning at x,xxx') 10,000 I 10,000
184 Conventional Coring & DSTs
185 Contract Geo/Paleo I
186 Drill Stem Test Equip I i
181 Open Hole Logging (Incl SW Cores & RFTs) 28,000 I 28,000
191 Cased Hole Logging I 10,000 10,000
192 Perforating i
193 Stimulation (Acid /Frac /Grav Pk) I 450,000 450,000
194 Slickline Work FBHP, static BHP ' 5,000 5,000
195 Prod Well Testing Equip / Service I 10,000 10,000
201 Trucking & Hauling 6 500 ; 5,000 11,500
211 Supervision - Company i
212 Supervision - Contract 25,000 I 30,000 55,000
221 Insurance I
231 Capitalized Overhead I
241 Inspection & Testing/Miscellaneous Labor.welder 9,900 ! 6,000 15,900
242 BOP/Wellhead Testing 1,500 I 1,500
251 Casing Crews & Equip & Tong Services 7,500 I 3,000 10,500
252 Laydown/Pickup Services 7,500 I 5,000 12,500
253 Tubular Testing, Inspection I 4.000 4.000
254 Drillsiing/Vv'orksiring inspection 2,500 ; 10,000 12,500
255 Communication ! 500 500
262 Purchased supplies ! 2.500 2,500
Total Intangibles I 980 ,900 ] _ 902,500 1,883,400 |
TANGIBLE WELL COSTS-
291 Casing i
Conductor 3 000 ! 3,000
Surface 9 b/8" 36tt J-55. 600' 16,000 ! 16,000